
Northridge EL Council Membership Form 2014-2015

Chair

Name:
Wyatt Hallam

Email:
wyatt.hallam@gmail.com

Phone Number:
(801) 859 - 1693

Parent     Years: 1  

Vice Chair

Name:
Amy King

Email:
aking@alpinedistrict.org

Phone Number:
(801) 318 - 0784

School Employee     Years: 1  

Principal

Name:
Eric Woodhouse

Email:
ewoodhouse@alpinedistrict.org

Phone Number:
(801) 610-8114

School Employees

Name   Email Years  
Elizabeth Ellsworth   eellsworth@alpinedistrict.org  2  
Nathan Welch   nwelch@alpinedistrict.org  1  

Parent Members

Name Licensed District
Employee   Email Years  

Aubrey Ashdown     aubashdown@gmail.com  3  
Lovina Roundy     lroundy@gmail.com  2  
Mindy Stailey     stailme@hotmail.com  2  
Noel Thomas     jakeandgirls@gmail.com  4  
Rosemary Olsen     rosemary.ut@gmail.com  4  
Shauna Light     shaunalight@gmail.com  1  
Teri Allred     luvdacoogs@comcast.net  6  
Wendy Mitchell     wendyandron@comcast.net  5  

Comments


